A-11
59 ±1 HRC
43 ±2 HRC
T +.00
-.05 D
+.00
-.02
L +1.0

l=
250 mm
l=
315 mm
l=
400 mm
1.0 3.5 4 8 3 0.3 BE4-1.0L60 BE4-1.0L80 BE4-1.0L100 BE4-1.0L125 BE4-1.0L160 — — — —
1.2 3.5 4 8 3 0.3 — BE4-1.2L80 BE4-1.2L100 BE4-1.2L125 BE4-1.2L160 — — — —
1.5 4.5 5 10 3 0.3 — BE5-1.5L80 BE5-1.5L100 BE5-1.5L125 BE5-1.5L160 — — — —
1.2 5.5 6 12 5 0.5 — BE6-1.2L80 BE6-1.2L100 BE6-1.2L125 BE6-1.2L160 BE6-1.2L200 — — —
1.5 5.5 6 12 5 0.5 — BE6-1.5L80 BE6-1.5L100 BE6-1.5L125 BE6-1.5L160 BE6-1.5L200 — — —
2.0 5.5 6 12 5 0.5 — BE6-2.0L80 BE6-2.0L100 BE6-2.0L125 BE6-2.0L160 BE6-2.0L200 — — —
1.2 7.5 8 14 5 0.5 — — BE8-1.2L100 BE8-1.2L125 BE8-1.2L160 BE8-1.2L200 BE8-1.2L250 — —
1.5 7.5 8 14 5 0.5 — — BE8-1.5L100 BE8-1.5L125 BE8-1.5L160 BE8-1.5L200 BE8-1.5L250 — —
2.0 7.5 8 14 5 0.5 — — BE8-2.0L100 BE8-2.0L125 BE8-2.0L160 BE8-2.0L200 BE8-2.0L250 BE8-2.0L315 —
1.5 9.5 10 16 5 0.5 — — — — BE10-1.5L160 BE10-1.5L200 BE10-1.5L250 BE10-1.5L315 —
2.0 9.5 10 16 5 0.5 — — — — BE10-2.0L160 BE10-2.0L200 BE10-2.0L250 BE10-2.0L315 BE10-2.0L400
2.0 11.5 12 20 7 0.8 — — — — — BE12-2.0L200 BE12-2.0L250 BE12-2.0L315 BE12-2.0L400
2.5 11.5 12 20 7 0.8 — — — — — BE12-2.5L200 BE12-2.5L250 BE12-2.5L315 BE12-2.5L400
2.0 15.5 16 22 7 0.8 — — — — — BE16-2.0L200 BE16-2.0L250 BE16-2.0L315 BE16-2.0L400
2.5 15.5 16 22 7 0.8 — — — — — BE16-2.5L200 BE16-2.5L250 BE16-2.5L315 BE16-2.5L400
Blade Length M M
30 mm
M
40 mm